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Professional. Reliable. Secure.
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Hospitality

High Quality and Full
Coverage Wi-Fi

Omada?| AT EQ[0] Ho| HIEXZAH (SDN)
£ 15 Sg6t0] 100% S &E A SR
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Centralized Cloud
Management

Auto Channel

Selection and Power

Adjustment

Education
High-Density Wi-Fi

Retail
Social Marketing for 020

* Omada Software Controller
© Omada Hardware Controller
© Omada Cloud-Based controller

Higher Efficiency

Zero-Touch
Provisioning

Multi-Tenant Privilege
Assignment

N’

(=F%gses] Router

Office

Wireless and Wired
Connections

Catering

Full Wi-Fi Coverage in

High-Density Environment

Higher Security

Al-Driven
Technology

Easy and Intelligent
Monitoring

.lo tp-link

Separate Management
and User Data

Abundant Security
Functions

Higher Reliability

99.99% SLA Availability

Reliable Connections with
High-Density Clients
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= Omada Hardware
Omada :
Cloud Networking Solution 'x B ; N Controller
- E On-premises controller
- withnoneedtoruna
Unified Access Points PC/server
Managementfrom | Switches
One Interface Gateways R
Omada Cloud-Based ¥
Controller ! A

No any additional hardware
controllerinvestment and
installation on customer

remises
i N

Iy

Omada Software
Controller
On-premises controller
with no charging for
hardware
& No additional training needed & Batch management
& Unlimited scalability @ Devices still work even when not connected to the Cloud
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Step 2 Step 3
/ Enrollthe devices Devices
/ through your Omada automatically \
/ Cloud Dashboard obtain the \
/ configuration file v
from the cloud

Step 1 Step 4
Plug in on-site and Enjoy 100% remote
connect the Omada provisioning and
Powered devices to cloud management

the internet

1. M2 EX| Z2H|MS(ZTP) & AE5tHH Omada Se+RE 7|8 ZHEECE AHESHOFRILIL.



AL 7|8t 7|2 Z=s
Intelligent Network Analysis,
Warning, and Optimization*
» Analyzes potential network problems and sends
optimization suggestions for higher network efficiency

¥ Locates network faults, warns and notify users, and
generates solutions to reduce network risk

.

*Intelligent Network Analysis, Warning, and Optimization are being developed and are
scheduled to be released in 2020
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Auto Channel Selection and
Power Adjustment

Provides powerful wireless performance while
greatly reducing Wi-Fi interference by
automatically adjusting the channel settings and

transmission power levels of neighboring APs in
the same network.

® Channel1 ® Channel11 @® Channel6
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@ Better Protection for Users' Privacy

TP-Link Omada separates network management data from user data, with no user traffic passing through the
cloud, ensuring better protection for users' privacy.

& User Traffic

[ e e N S
e B T1/DSL

Management Data SafeStream Gateway JetStream Switch Omada Access Point

@ Abundant Security Functions

Powerful firewall and advanced security functions further protect the network and data.

& Y % =

High-Security VPN Powerful Firewall IPPIMAC/URL Access Control Advanced WPA3 Captive Portal
Filtering Encryption
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99.99%

SLA Availability

24/7
Automated Fault Detection

Higher |

Reliability
/ 4= Geographically
E Isolated

Back-Up Servers

Reliable Products

High Quality
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TL-SX3008F

SIE{H[0| A 87l 10GE SFP+ &2
22 17§ RJ45 24 ZE, 17§ Micro-USB 24 ZE
Flash 32 MB
DRAM 256 MB
. IEEE 802. 3z: 1000BASE-X 7|7H|E o[l (249
e IEEE 802.3ae: 10 7|7H|E O[Tyl (F2AM)
AR B8 160 Gbps
WA MEE 119.04 Mpps
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o M WY xE Y MY
IP QIE{T0[A 74 16

B a2

THa

48 (IPv4, IPv6)

9 KB

A
rie
O
IH

100-240 V AC~50/60 Hz

b
x
—r_l_
of- i

15.46 W (220 V/50 Hz)

15

I

[val

IcH =

=

O

52.75BTU/hr (220 V/50 Hz)

CH7| =] AH|

5.91TW (110V/60 Hz)

37| (WxDxH)

17.3 x 7.1 x 1.7 (440 x 180 x 44 mm)

Mo
il
rlo
ox

™Il A

= HOMRRE 7Hs
s oo 0°C-45°C (32°F - 113 °F)
2y e ~40°C - 70 °C (~40 °F - 158 °F)
s AT 10% — 90% RH, H| 273 Al
2R AT 5% — 90% RH, H| 27 ALl

ro
ol

KC, CE, FCC, RoHS




SIERN 7|5 2 Hs
XM= o|o|x|
ooy TL-5G3210XHP-M2
87H 100/1000Mbps/2. 5Gbps RJ45 ZE
QIEfTl0]A 100/ ps/2.3Gbps
274 10GE SFP+ 22
22 17§ RJA5 24 ZE 174 Micro-USB 24 ZE
Flash 32 MB
ot DRAM 128 MB
TEEE 802. 3i: 10BASE—T O|C{4{!;
TEEE 802. 3u:100BASE—X Fast 0|c{4l;
5= TEEE 802. 3ab: 1000BASE-T 7|7}|E. 0|C{4l!;
IEEE 802. 3z: 1000BASE-X 7|7 HH|E 0O|C{5ll (ZAS)
TEEE 802.3ae: 10 7|71H|E O[{ll (RHRA)
PoE & 802. 3af/at
POE POE ZE 874 ZIcH 30 W
POE Of At 240 W
AR B8 80 Gbps
U HEE 59.52 Mpps
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s w x5 o T
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7 EE
oIE{T[0| A 247K 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45
474 10GE SFP+ &2
=Zs 17§ RJ45 24 ZE, 17§ Micro-USB 2& ZE
Flash 32 MB
DRAM 256 MB
IEEE 802. 3i: 10BASE-T o|{4l;
IEEE 802. 3u:100BASE-X Fast O|C{5!l;
o= IEEE 802. 3ab: 1000BASE-T 7|7IH|E o[{Ll!
IEEE 802.3z: 1000BASE-X 7|7H|E o|{ull (ZAS)
IEEE 802.3ae: 10 7|7HH|E o|C{ull (ZEEA)
PoE & - 802. 3af/at
PoE ZE - 2471 |CH30W
PoE of| At - 384 W
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17.3 x 7.1 x 1.7 (440 x 180 x 44 mm)
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- gH 2RE - Gratuitous ARP
- 4871 HH 2ted - DHCP A
13715 - 8% ARP « DHCP Zgj0]
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-802.1s MSTP -ZE 0j2d
-STP Hot: TC 25, BPDU ZE{, BPDU Hg, -CPU O|&H
EEHS EX HS -One-to-One
—Many-to—-One
-Tx/Rx/Both
- 1000 (IPv4, IPv6) IGMP O & X[ + MLD A&H
« IGMP AL™ -MLD v1/v2 A5d
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-WRR (Weighted Round Robin)
-SP+WRR

= KX
cYy= 2E

- VLAN JZ (802.1q VLAN) - 721 VLAN
- Max 4K VLAN 12 - GVRP
- 802.1Q Tagged VLAN « VLAN VPN
LA - MAC VLAN ~VLAN O{=
ZZEZ VLAN: Z2E = Template 16, —VLAN CHx|
ZZEZ VLAN 16 - 2 VLAN
- 87HQ] 241 &2 7 (g XN - HEst 85
- 802. 1p CoS/DSCP M £2| X|2 - 2ol 2jo|Ho| 7|kt ZE/ERR
- H71 ooy - 2|0t= (802. 1P 2/0t=, DSCP 2/0t3)
—SP (HAgH 2H&D)
QoS
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« MAC ACL -TCP/UDP ZE
-AA MAC -DSCP/IPTOS
-2% MAC ~AFBAE 24029
-VLAN ID - E3F ACL
—A[8X} 2422 + IPv6 ACL
-Ether 8 « Policy
ACL - IP ACL -02d
—AATP -2jojaE
=X 1p —H[& HIgt
-ogfOHE -QoS 202
-IPEZZEZ « TE/VLANO| ACLHE
-TCP Z2i2 - AJZF 7|4 ACL
« IP-MAC ZE HI?Id +802.1X
-512AER| —Port 7|8k QI&
—-DHCP A% —Mac 7|8 Q15
-ARP ZZ= ~VLAN &tgt
-IPv4 AA JLE -MAB
« IPV6-MAC ZE Hfold -H|AE VLAN
-512 AlEZ| -RADIUS ¢QI&
~DHCPv6 AT + AAA (TACACS+ =gh)
~ND ZX| - ZE ZHg
HOF -ND A% - SSLV3/TLS 1. 22 AFR3llA HTTPSE 3l OFxist 2
-IPv6 AA TIE il
. DoS HX| + SSHV1/SSHv2ZE E3F oFxst CLI
- DHCP ZF « IP/Port/MAC 7[dt QM| A HEE
- YR/ S™/EE Het
-7t LE of 2|t 64 MAC =4
«HEEIHAE/HE|FHAE/QLIFHIAE/AE
X0
-Kbps/ratio/pps Mo 2=
« 802.3ah o[l 3 OAM « MK H3 Z4X| =2 EE (DLDP)
ISP 7|5 « L2PT (Bf[0|0] 2 22 EZ EH'EY) + sFlow
+ PPPOEID £1¢! - DDM
- 718 GUI - DHCP XI5 4A%|
- 2& ZEE S%HCU « 7€ 00X, & 4
« SNMPv1/v2c/v3 « CPU 2UEH
-Trap/Inform < AHo|F 7T
gl -RMON (1, 2, 3,9 1&) - EEE*
- SDM Template cHZHs 57
- DHCP/BOOTP 20| E . SNTP
- 802. 1ab LLDP/LLDP-MED cAARIET
« IPv6 5L IPv4/IPv6 « IPv6 O Z2]|AH|0|M
« HE|7HAE Listener Discovery (MLD) A%H -DHCPv6 2210|HE
- IPv6 ACL -Ping6
« IPv6 QIE{H|O| A -Tracert6
+ Hx IPv6 2t H —-Telnet (v6)
IPv6 x| . IPv6 neighbor discovery (ND) ~IPv6 SNMP
- 42 |0 M4 | (MTU) discovery -IPv6 SSH
- QI ZAEE O|AX] -IPv6 SSL
EZZ2EZ(ICMP) H{%16 —Http/Https
» TCPv6/UDPV6 —IPv6 TFTP
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. MIB I (RFC1213) - RMON2 MIB (RFC2021)
« OIE{H|0|A MIB (RFC2233) « RADIUS 7{I’'§ 2zt0|¢E MIB (RFC2620)
. 0|40l QIE{T|0|A MIB (RFC1643) . RADIUS 91X 22}0|oIE MIB (RFC2618)
e - Bridge MIB (RFC1493) . Remote Ping, Traceroute MIB (RFC2925)
. P/Q-Bridge MIB (RFC2674) . TP-Link7Ho! MIB X[

« RMON MIB (RFC2819)
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TL-SX3008F JetStream 8ZE 10GE SFP+ L2+ H2|F ALIX|
TL-SG3210XHP-M2 | JetStream 8ZE 2.5GBASE-T L2ZE 10GE SFP+ L2+ P2/ AQIX| (8ZE PoE+)
TL-SG3428XMP JetStream 24ZLE 7|7HH|E Y 4ZE 10GE SFP+ L2+ 2ta|3 AQIX| (24ZE PoE+)
TL-5G3428X JetStream 24ZE 7|7HH|E L2+ 22| AQIX| (47§ 10GE SFP+ &%)
24 =Y
TL-SM311LS 7|7HH|E SFP 2, T B, LC QIE{H[0|A, Z|CH 20km
TL-SM311LM 7|7HH|E SFP 2, HE| B, LC QIE{H|0[A, E[TH 550m
TL-SM321A 7|7HH|E WDM ut3F SFP 2, O BE, LC H4E, TX: 1550 nm/RX: 1310 nm, 20km
TL-SM321A-2 7|7HH|E WDM Ht3F SFP 2, Y BE, LC H4E, TX: 1550 nm/RX: 1310 nm, 2km
TL-SM321B 7|7HH[E WDM sk SFP RE, T BE, LCAH4E], TX: 1310 nm/RX: 1550 nm, 20km
TL-SM321B-2 7|7HH|E WDM HtsF SFP 2, T BE, LC HHE], TX: 1310 nm/RX: 1550 nm, 2km
TL-SM5110 LR 10GBase-LR SFP+ LC 2&, T @&, LC 7{4E, 1310nm, 10km
TL-SM5110 SR 10GBase-SR SFP+ LC 25, HE| 25, LC 7{4&, 850nm, 300m

MC A|2|= O|&]of ZAHE]

El:-IEI AMod

=F
MC210CS 7|7HIE ©Y 2F 0/Cjof Z4HE], Z[0H 20 km, AjA| OFRE 7ts

MC200CM 7|7H|E HE| & SC SFP &, Z|0H 550 m, AHA| OFRE 7Hs
MC200L 7|7H|E SFP £2, mini-GBIC 2& X[, AA| O 7ts

TL-MC1400 TP-Link MC A|2|= O|cjof ZAHE{Ol| 14 &% T2 33 MAl, 192IX| H 0tE 75

FC Al2|= O|cjo] ZAE{E

o =%
TL-FC111A-20 100Mbps T 2E WDM 0|c{of ZiH{E], £|CH 20km, TX:1550nm, RX:1310nm, MA| OR2& 7Hs
TL-FC111B-20 100Mbps T4 5 WDM D|C{of ZAL{E], £|CH 20km, TX:1310nm, RX:1550nm, AHA| OFRE 7Hs
TL-FC311A-2 7|7H|E ¢ IE WDM 0|Cjof Z484Ef, ZIc§ 2km, TX:1550nm, RX:1310nm, AHA| ORE 7Hs
TL-FC311B-2 7|7H|E ©Y B WDM O|cjof ZAEE], |t 2km, TX:1310nm, RX:1550nm, AMA| OF2E 7Hs
TL-FC311A-20 7|7H[E Y D& WDM O|ciof Z4H{E], & 20km, TX:1550nm, RX:1310nm, AfA| OFR2E 7Hs
TL-FC311B-20 7|7H|E T IE WDM O|Cjof Z48{Ef, ZIc§ 20km, TX:1310nm, RX:1550nm, MA| O+2E 7Hs
TL-FC1400 TP-Link MC A[2|= O|Cjof ZAHE{O]| 14 £& T2l 35 AHAl, 1991%] 2 DK 7hs

s 71o[ =0 Y2 B2 F7F £ X[0]| w2t F0isHK| 23 = USLICEH TP-LinkPAO|EE HESHA] SHX| 0 HEE SRISHA I w
ww. tp-link, com.
PoE T S52 HEd HIAES 7[Ho = #ULy. HX| PoE H= otz HHELIX| pfon S2t0[UE Mgty & &t3
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http://www.tp-link.com/

